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Introducing CRS226-24G-2S+IN - the 24-port switch with 2 x 10G SFP+ support

New Product catalog!

•	 24 x Gigabit Ethernet Ports

•	 2 x SFP+ ports for 10G connectivity

•	 Fully manageable L3 switch, full wire	
speed switching

•	 Configure ports as switch or for routing

•	 LCD touchcreen

•	 RJ45 serial port

•	 Reset switch; beeper; voltage and 
temperature monitoring

•	 RouterOS, L5 license

Product code: CRS226-24G-2S+IN
http://routerboard.com/CRS226-24G-2SplusIN

$289

24V 0.8A power adapter
included

Compatible with

The Cloud Router Switch 226 is the new member of our Smart Switch series and adds two SFP+ ports to 
our popular model. It combines the best features of a fully functional router and a Layer 3 switch and is 
powered by the familiar RouterOS. 

Full wire speed switching, with support for Internet gateway connections to SFP, SFP+, and gigabit RJ-45.
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•	 CRS226-24G-2S+IN
•	 New product catalog

•	 RB260GSP
•	 MUMs in ASIA

S+DA0003 SFP+ 3m direct attach cable S-3553LC20D Two SFP (1.25G) module kit, 20Km, single 
mode

S+DA0001 SFP+ 1m direct attach cable S-85DLC05D SFP (1.25G) module, 550m, Multi Mode

S+31DLC10D SFP+ (10Gbit) module, Long range 10km, 
Single Mode S-31DLC20D SFP (1.25G) module, 20KM, Single Mode

S+85DLC03D SFP+ (10Gbit), 300m, Multi Mode

We have updated our product catalog brochure with more 
accurate information, and of course, our latest products. 
Download the PDF file to learn about all the devices that 
are currently available from our distributors.

http://routerboard.com/CRS226-24G-2SplusIN
http://routerboard.com/SplusDA0003
http://routerboard.com/S-3553LC20D
http://routerboard.com/SplusDA0001
http://routerboard.com/S-85DLC05D
http://routerboard.com/Splus31DLC10D
http://routerboard.com/S-31DLC20D
http://routerboard.com/Splus85DLC03D
http://download2.mikrotik.com/2014-Q2.pdf


MikroTik Newsletter,  issue #56. April 2014

RB260GSP
Smart switch with web based managment for port-to-port forwarding, apply MAC filter, configure VLANs, 
mirror traffic, apply bandwidth limitation and even adjust some MAC and IP header fields. 

$55.95
Product code: RB260GPS
http://routerboard.com/RB260GSP

24V 2.5A power adapter and IEC cord included

+

•	 5x Gigabit Ethernet ports
•	 1x SFP port
•	 POE output on ports 2-5
•	 Powered by SwOS
•	 Managed switch
•	 SFP diagnostics support
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 SwOS web interface

Compatible with

S+DA0003 SFP+ 3m direct attach cable S-3553LC20D Two SFP (1.25G) module kit, 20Km, single 
mode

S+DA0001 SFP+ 1m direct attach cable S-85DLC05D SFP (1.25G) module, 550m, Multi Mode

S+31DLC10D SFP+ (10Gbit) module, Long range 10km, 
Single Mode S-31DLC20D SFP (1.25G) module, 20KM, Single Mode

S+85DLC03D SFP+ (10Gbit), 300m, Multi Mode

http://routerboard.com/RB260GSP
http://routerboard.com/SplusDA0003
http://routerboard.com/S-3553LC20D
http://routerboard.com/SplusDA0001
http://routerboard.com/S-85DLC05D
http://routerboard.com/Splus31DLC10D
http://routerboard.com/S-31DLC20D
http://routerboard.com/Splus85DLC03D
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MUMs in ASIA

Istanbul, Turkey Guangzhou, China

New Delhi, India Bangkok, Thailand

Just like every year, MikroTik is coming to Asia. See our latest products, meet MikroTik staff in person, and learn the 
latest in networking technology.

The MikroTik User Meeting (MUM) is a conference on MikroTik RouterOS software and RouterBoard hardware. Ask 
questions, listen to presentations, talk with specialists and see interesting technology demos by MikroTik and the 
users themselves - all here, at the MUM.

Register now, FREE ONLINE REGISTRATION without lunch and RouterOS license, or PAID entry that includes T-shirt, 
Lunch and a RouterOS License.

This is your chance to also show YOUR experience and tell others about your company. Sign up as a Visitor, Presenter, 
or for a Technology demo table space (email us).

There is no minimum requirement for attending, it doesn’t matter if you are an experienced MikroTik user, or just 
heard about us - people from all around the world are coming to the MUM. See you there!

Register here: http://mum.mikrotik.com

•	 Date: May 6, 2014
•	 Venue: Titanic Business Bayrampaşa 
•	 Language: English
•	 Expected number of participants: 200+

•	 Date: May 8 2014
•	 Venue: Riverside Guangzhou
•	 Language: Chineese
•	 Expected number of participants: 200+

•	 Date: May 20, 2014
•	 Venue: Eros New Delhi 
•	 Language: English
•	 Expected number of participants: 200+

•	 Date: May 22, 2014
•	 Venue: Indra Regent 
•	 Language: Thai
•	 Expected number of participants: 300+
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http://mum.mikrotik.com

